
Sr. No. DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19234001 SHIJO AS SUNNY
2 19234002 AJAY KUMAR SUKHVIR SINGH 9 Nine only
3 19234003 RAJNI VEER BHAN 15 Fifteen only

4 19234004 RITIKA CHAUHAN DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

5 19234005 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen only
6 19234006 NEETU RAWAT GAJENDER RAWAT
7 19234007 KAVITA RAJINDER 17 Seventeen only
8 19234008 DIVYA MAN PAL SINGH
9 19234009 HEENA NARESH KASHYAP
10 19234010 SHIVANI BAKSHI DAVINDER KUMAR 

BAKSHI
11 19234011 ANKIT TONGAR SURENDER SINGH
12 19234012 SHIVRAJ DAHIYA WAZIR SINGH DAHIYA 17 Seventeen only
13 19234013 ANAMIKA MANGAT RAI
14 19234014 SUDHA RAM CHANDER YADAV
15 19234015 ANU DEVI BHANA RAM 11 Eleven only
16 19234017 KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH
17 19234018 HIMANSHU DOGRA ROOP CHAND 15 Fifteen only
18 19234019 SONIA RAKESH KUMAR 10 Ten only
19 19234020 HARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL 

CHHAVRA 15 Fifteen only
20 19234021 JAIKISHAN SEHGAL KRISHAN KISHORE 

SEHGAL
21 19234023 AJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 13 Thirteen only
22 19234024 NEERA KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 18 Eighteen only
23 19234025 PULKIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
24 19234026 DEEWANSHU HARKISHAN 18 Eighteen only
25 19234027 DEEPAK SUKHBIR 15 Fifteen only
26 19234028 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 15 Fifteen only
27 19234029 PINKY SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA 

SHAKYA 11 Eleven only
28 19234030 RAVEENA RANI JAI SINGH
29 19234031 DEEPAK VERMA SATISH KUMAR
30 19234032 KAJAL NARESH
31 19234033 SANDEEP MAHAVIR
32 19234034 NEETU SAINI RAM KUMAR 12 Twelve only
33 19234035 KOMAL HARISH KUMAR
34 19234036 RAHUL RANA RAM KUMAR

Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(SW)-1st 
CS-DE-11

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent



35 19234037 SOMNATH JAI KUMAR
36 19234038 SONAL CHANDNA ANIL KUMAR CHANDNA
37 19234039 PRAGATI SHARMA D K SHARMA
38 19234040 GARGI BIJENDER SINGH
39 19234041 SAHIL YADAV RAGHUBIR YADAV 11 Eleven only
40 19234042 SHEETAL SAINI RAVINDER KUMAR
41 19234043 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 15 Fifteen only
42 19234044 JASHANPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 10 Ten only
43 19234045 NAVPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 10 Ten only
44 19234046 MANINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH 17 Seventeen only
45 19234047 SUSHMA BALRAM 16 Sixteen only
46 19234048 PREETI SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA 17 Seventeen only
47 19234049 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR
48 19234051 DIKSHA MALHOTRA SURENDER KUMAR 

MALHOTRA 13 Thirteen only
49 19234052 PREETI NARENDER KUMAR 9 Nine only
50 19234053 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIR ABHIMANYU
51 19234054 SATINDER PAL SINGH BALKAR SINGH 15 Fifteen only
52 19234055 SWATI TYAGI B P TYAGI 14 Fourteen only
53 19234056 SUMIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 9 Nine only
54 19234057 NAVEEN NARESH SAINI
55 19234058 ROOP LAL DURGA DASS
56 19234059 AMANDEEP KRISHAN
57 19234060 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHANDER 

VERMA 18 Eighteen only
58 19234061 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 12 Twelve only
59 19234062 VIJAY KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN VERMA
60 19234063 NAVDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH
61 19234064 NIDHI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA
62 19234065 RAHUL KUMAR VIJANDER KUMAR
63 19234066 RUMAN DEVI DRIYA SINGH
64 19234067 SUNITA DEVI SULTAN SINGH
65 19234068 ANKITA RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 11 Eleven only
66 19234069 VARNIKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 17 Seventeen only
67 19234070 KAWALJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 

BHATIA
68 19234071 RAVINDER DHARM SINGH
69 19234072 SHUBHAM SHARMA SUNBHASH SHARMA
70 19234073 NITIKA KOHLI VIKRAMADITYA
71 19234074 PARDEEP RAWAT SURENDER RAWAT 15 Fifteen only
72 19234075 RAVI SHANKAR RAJPAL SINGH
73 19234076 SHASHI KANT 

SHARMA VEDVYAS SHARMA 15 Fifteen only

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent



Figures
1 19234001 SHIJO AS SUNNY Absent
2 19234002 AJAY KUMAR SUKHVIR SINGH 19
3 19234003 RAJNI VEER BHAN 9

4 19234004 RITIKA CHAUHAN DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH Absent

5 19234005 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 9
6 19234006 NEETU RAWAT GAJENDER RAWAT Absent
7 19234007 KAVITA RAJINDER 10
8 19234008 DIVYA MAN PAL SINGH Absent
9 19234009 HEENA NARESH KASHYAP Absent
10 19234010 SHIVANI BAKSHI DAVINDER KUMAR 

BAKSHI Absent
11 19234011 ANKIT TONGAR SURENDER SINGH Absent
12 19234012 SHIVRAJ DAHIYA WAZIR SINGH DAHIYA 13
13 19234013 ANAMIKA MANGAT RAI Absent
14 19234014 SUDHA RAM CHANDER YADAV Absent
15 19234015 ANU DEVI BHANA RAM 8
16 19234017 KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH Absent
17 19234018 HIMANSHU DOGRA ROOP CHAND 9
18 19234019 SONIA RAKESH KUMAR 6
19 19234020 HARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL CHHAVRA 17

20 19234021 JAIKISHAN SEHGAL KRISHAN KISHORE 
SEHGAL Absent

21 19234023 AJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 12
22 19234024 NEERA KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 17
23 19234025 PULKIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 19
24 19234026 DEEWANSHU HARKISHAN 7
25 19234027 DEEPAK SUKHBIR 7
26 19234028 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 11

27
19234029 PINKY SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA 

SHAKYA 7

28 19234030 RAVEENA RANI JAI SINGH Absent
29 19234031 DEEPAK VERMA SATISH KUMAR Absent
30 19234032 KAJAL NARESH Absent
31 19234033 SANDEEP MAHAVIR Absent
32 19234034 NEETU SAINI RAM KUMAR 11
33 19234035 KOMAL HARISH KUMAR Absent
34 19234036 RAHUL RANA RAM KUMAR 13
35 19234037 SOMNATH JAI KUMAR Absent
36 19234038 SONAL CHANDNA ANIL KUMAR CHANDNA Absent
37 19234039 PRAGATI SHARMA D K SHARMA Absent

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-12 Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc. Computer Science I Year HELD W.E.F. 7/12/2019 to 21/12/2019
Name of the Exam: M.Sc. Computer Science I Year Year:April/May,2020

Sr. No. DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



38 19234040 GARGI BIJENDER SINGH Absent
39 19234041 SAHIL YADAV RAGHUBIR YADAV 12
40 19234042 SHEETAL SAINI RAVINDER KUMAR Absent
41 19234043 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 10
42 19234044 JASHANPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 9
43 19234045 NAVPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 8
44 19234046 MANINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH 9
45 19234047 SUSHMA BALRAM 5
46 19234048 PREETI SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA 8
47 19234049 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR Absent
48 19234051 DIKSHA MALHOTRA SURENDER KUMAR 

MALHOTRA 13
49 19234052 PREETI NARENDER KUMAR 13
50 19234053 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIR ABHIMANYU Absent
51 19234054 SATINDER PAL 

SINGH BALKAR SINGH 7
52 19234055 SWATI TYAGI B P TYAGI 6
53 19234056 SUMIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 7
54 19234057 NAVEEN NARESH SAINI Absent
55 19234058 ROOP LAL DURGA DASS Absent
56 19234059 AMANDEEP KRISHAN Absent
57 19234060 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHANDER 

VERMA 8
58 19234061 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 8
59 19234062 VIJAY KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN VERMA Absent
60 19234063 NAVDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH Absent
61 19234064 NIDHI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA Absent
62 19234065 RAHUL KUMAR VIJANDER KUMAR Absent
63 19234066 RUMAN DEVI DRIYA SINGH Absent
64 19234067 SUNITA DEVI SULTAN SINGH Absent
65 19234068 ANKITA RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 8
66 19234069 VARNIKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 12
67 19234070 KAWALJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH Absent
68 19234071 RAVINDER DHARM SINGH Absent
69 19234072 SHUBHAM SHARMA SUNBHASH SHARMA Absent
70 19234073 NITIKA KOHLI VIKRAMADITYA Absent
71 19234074 PARDEEP RAWAT SURENDER RAWAT 6
72 19234075 RAVI SHANKAR RAJPAL SINGH 12
73 19234076 SHASHI KANT 

SHARMA VEDVYAS SHARMA 8



Words
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

#NAME?

#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

#NAME?

#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

Maximum Marks: 20

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc. Computer Science I Year HELD W.E.F. 7/12/2019 to 21/12/2019
Year:April/May,2020

Marks Obtained
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Sr. No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks 
in 
Words

1 19234001 SHIJO AS SUNNY
2 19234002 AJAY KUMAR SUKHVIR SINGH 15 Fifteen 
3 19234003 RAJNI VEER BHAN 15 Fifteen 

4 19234004 RITIKA CHAUHAN DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

5 19234005 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen 
6 19234006 NEETU RAWAT GAJENDER RAWAT
7 19234007 KAVITA RAJINDER 17 Seventeen 
8 19234008 DIVYA MAN PAL SINGH
9 19234009 HEENA NARESH KASHYAP
10 19234010 SHIVANI BAKSHI DAVINDER KUMAR 

BAKSHI
11 19234011 ANKIT TONGAR SURENDER SINGH
12 19234012 SHIVRAJ DAHIYA WAZIR SINGH DAHIYA 17 Seventeen 
13 19234013 ANAMIKA MANGAT RAI
14 19234014 SUDHA RAM CHANDER YADAV
15 19234015 ANU DEVI BHANA RAM 8 Eight 
16 19234017 KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH
17 19234018 HIMANSHU DOGRA ROOP CHAND 18 Eighteen 
18 19234019 SONIA RAKESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen 
19 19234020 HARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL CHHAVRA 18 Eighteen 
20 19234021 JAIKISHAN SEHGAL KRISHAN KISHORE 

SEHGAL
21 19234023 AJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 15 Fifteen 
22 19234024 NEERA KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 19 Ninteen 
23 19234025 PULKIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Ninteen 
24 19234026 DEEWANSHU HARKISHAN 17 Seventeen 
25 19234027 DEEPAK SUKHBIR 17 Seventeen 
26 19234028 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 17 Seventeen 
27 19234029 PINKY SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA 

SHAKYA 14 Fourteen 
28 19234030 RAVEENA RANI JAI SINGH
29 19234031 DEEPAK VERMA SATISH KUMAR
30 19234032 KAJAL NARESH
31 19234033 SANDEEP MAHAVIR
32 19234034 NEETU SAINI RAM KUMAR 14 Fourteen 
33 19234035 KOMAL HARISH KUMAR
34 19234036 RAHUL RANA RAM KUMAR 13 Thirteen 

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

CS-DE-13

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(SW)-1st Class to 



35 19234037 SOMNATH JAI KUMAR
36 19234038 SONAL CHANDNA ANIL KUMAR CHANDNA
37 19234039 PRAGATI SHARMA D K SHARMA
38 19234040 GARGI BIJENDER SINGH
39 19234041 SAHIL YADAV RAGHUBIR YADAV 14 Fourteen 
40 19234042 SHEETAL SAINI RAVINDER KUMAR
41 19234043 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 16 Sixteen 
42 19234044 JASHANPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 14 Fourteen 
43 19234045 NAVPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 14 Fourteen 
44 19234046 MANINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH 17 Seventeen 
45 19234047 SUSHMA BALRAM 17 Seventeen 
46 19234048 PREETI SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA 16 Sixteen 
47 19234049 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR
48 19234051 DIKSHA MALHOTRA SURENDER KUMAR 

MALHOTRA 15 Fifteen 
49 19234052 PREETI NARENDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen 
50 19234053 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIR ABHIMANYU

51 19234054 SATINDER PAL SINGH BALKAR SINGH 17 Seventeen 

52 19234055 SWATI TYAGI B P TYAGI 11 Eleven 
53 19234056 SUMIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 15 Fifteen 
54 19234057 NAVEEN NARESH SAINI
55 19234058 ROOP LAL DURGA DASS
56 19234059 AMANDEEP KRISHAN

57 19234060 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHANDER 
VERMA 16 Sixteen 

58 19234061 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen 
59 19234062 VIJAY KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN VERMA
60 19234063 NAVDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH
61 19234064 NIDHI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA
62 19234065 RAHUL KUMAR VIJANDER KUMAR
63 19234066 RUMAN DEVI DRIYA SINGH
64 19234067 SUNITA DEVI SULTAN SINGH
65 19234068 ANKITA RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 12 Twelve 
66 19234069 VARNIKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 14 Fourteen 
67 19234070 KAWALJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 

BHATIA
68 19234071 RAVINDER DHARM SINGH
69 19234072 SHUBHAM SHARMA SUNBHASH SHARMA
70 19234073 NITIKA KOHLI VIKRAMADITYA
71 19234074 PARDEEP RAWAT SURENDER RAWAT 8 Eight 
72 19234075 RAVI SHANKAR RAJPAL SINGH 15 Fifteen 

73 19234076 SHASHI KANT 
SHARMA VEDVYAS SHARMA 16 Sixteen 

Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent



Seventeen 

Seventeen 

Seventeen 

Seventeen 
Seventeen 
Seventeen 



Seventeen 
Seventeen 

Seventeen 



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19234001 SHIJO AS SUNNY Ab Absent

2 19234002 AJAY KUMAR SUKHVIR SINGH 10 Ten

3 19234003 RAJNI VEER BHAN 8 Eight

4 19234004 RITIKA CHAUHAN DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH Ab Absent

5 19234005 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

6 19234006 NEETU RAWAT GAJENDER RAWAT Ab Absent

7 19234007 KAVITA RAJINDER 17 Seventeen

8 19234008 DIVYA MAN PAL SINGH Ab Absent

9 19234009 HEENA NARESH KASHYAP Ab Absent

10 19234010 SHIVANI BAKSHI DAVINDER KUMAR 
BAKSHI Ab Absent

11 19234011 ANKIT TONGAR SURENDER SINGH Ab Absent

12 19234012 SHIVRAJ DAHIYA WAZIR SINGH DAHIYA 15 Fifteen

13 19234013 ANAMIKA MANGAT RAI Ab Absent

14 19234014 SUDHA RAM CHANDER YADAV Ab Absent

15 19234015 ANU DEVI BHANA RAM 6 Six

16 19234017 KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH Ab Absent

17 19234018 HIMANSHU DOGRA ROOP CHAND 16 Sixteen

18 19234019 SONIA RAKESH KUMAR 11 Eleven

19 19234020 HARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL 
CHHAVRA 13 Thirteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(SW)-1st Class to 
be held during the period from 07/12/2019 to 21/12/2019 (Theory) for the 
session 2019-20 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.

Subject: 
CS-DE-14

Paper: DBMS
Dated: 21/12/19



20 19234021 JAIKISHAN SEHGAL KRISHAN KISHORE 
SEHGAL Ab Absent

21 19234023 AJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 16 Sixteen

22 19234024 NEERA KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 18 Eighteen

23 19234025 PULKIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen

24 19234026 DEEWANSHU HARKISHAN 16 Sixteen

25 19234027 DEEPAK SUKHBIR 15 Fifteen

26 19234028 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 16 Sixteen

27 19234029 PINKY SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA 
SHAKYA 15 Fifteen

28 19234030 RAVEENA RANI JAI SINGH Ab Absent

29 19234031 DEEPAK VERMA SATISH KUMAR Ab Absent

30 19234032 KAJAL NARESH Ab Absent

31 19234033 SANDEEP MAHAVIR Ab Absent

32 19234034 NEETU SAINI RAM KUMAR 8 Eight

33 19234035 KOMAL HARISH KUMAR Ab Absent

34 19234036 RAHUL RANA RAM KUMAR 12 Twelve

35 19234037 SOMNATH JAI KUMAR Ab Absent

36 19234038 SONAL CHANDNA ANIL KUMAR CHANDNA Ab Absent

37 19234039 PRAGATI SHARMA D K SHARMA Ab Absent

38 19234040 GARGI BIJENDER SINGH Ab Absent

39 19234041 SAHIL YADAV RAGHUBIR YADAV 16 Sixteen

40 19234042 SHEETAL SAINI RAVINDER KUMAR Ab Absent

41 19234043 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 13 Thirteen

42 19234044 JASHANPREET KAURSUKHDEV SINGH 12 Twelve

43 19234045 NAVPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 10 Ten

44 19234046 MANINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH 16 Sixteen

45 19234047 SUSHMA BALRAM 14 Fourteen

46 19234048 PREETI SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA 14 Fourteen

47 19234049 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR Ab Absent



48 19234051 DIKSHA MALHOTRA SURENDER KUMAR 
MALHOTRA 18 Eighteen

49 19234052 PREETI NARENDER KUMAR 17 Sixteen

50 19234053 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIR ABHIMANYU Ab Absent

51 19234054 SATINDER PAL 
SINGH BALKAR SINGH 16 Sixteen

52 19234055 SWATI TYAGI B P TYAGI 12 Twelve

53 19234056 SUMIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 15 Fifteen

54 19234057 NAVEEN NARESH SAINI Ab Absent

55 19234058 ROOP LAL DURGA DASS Ab Absent

56 19234059 AMANDEEP KRISHAN Ab Absent

57 19234060 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHANDER 
VERMA 15 Fifteen

58 19234061 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 11 Eleven

59 19234062 VIJAY KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN VERMA Ab Absent

60 19234063 NAVDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH Ab Absent

61 19234064 NIDHI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA Ab Absent

62 19234065 RAHUL KUMAR VIJANDER KUMAR Ab Absent

63 19234066 RUMAN DEVI DRIYA SINGH Ab Absent

64 19234067 SUNITA DEVI SULTAN SINGH Ab Absent

65 19234068 ANKITA RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 7 Seven

66 19234069 VARNIKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 13 Thirteen

67 19234070 KAWALJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 
BHATIA Ab Absent

68 19234071 RAVINDER DHARM SINGH Ab Absent

69 19234072 SHUBHAM SHARMA SUNBHASH SHARMA Ab Absent

70 19234073 NITIKA KOHLI VIKRAMADITYA Ab Absent

71 19234074 PARDEEP RAWAT SURENDER RAWAT 9 Nine

72 19234075 RAVI SHANKAR RAJPAL SINGH 13 Thirteen

73 19234076 SHASHI KANT 
SHARMA VEDVYAS SHARMA 17 Seventeen



Signature of the Evaluator Signature of the Course Co-ordinator



Figures Words
1 19234001 SHIJO AS SUNNY
2 19234002 AJAY KUMAR SUKHVIR SINGH 15 Fifteen 
3 19234003 RAJNI VEER BHAN 14 Fourteen 

4 19234004 RITIKA CHAUHAN DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

5 19234005 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen 
6 19234006 NEETU RAWAT GAJENDER RAWAT
7 19234007 KAVITA RAJINDER 16 Sixteen 
8 19234008 DIVYA MAN PAL SINGH
9 19234009 HEENA NARESH KASHYAP

10 19234010 SHIVANI BAKSHI DAVINDER KUMAR 
11 19234011 ANKIT TONGAR SURENDER SINGH
12 19234012 SHIVRAJ DAHIYA WAZIR SINGH DAHIYA 11 Eleven 
13 19234013 ANAMIKA MANGAT RAI
14 19234014 SUDHA RAM CHANDER YADAV
15 19234015 ANU DEVI BHANA RAM 10 Ten 
16 19234017 KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH
17 19234018 HIMANSHU DOGRA ROOP CHAND 16 Sixteen 
18 19234019 SONIA RAKESH KUMAR 11 Eleven 

19 19234020 HARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL 
CHHAVRA 16 Sixteen 

20 19234021 JAIKISHAN SEHGAL KRISHAN KISHORE 
SEHGAL

21 19234023 AJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 15 Fifteen 
22 19234024 NEERA KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 15 Fifteen 
23 19234025 PULKIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Nineteen 
24 19234026 DEEWANSHU HARKISHAN 17 Seventeen 
25 19234027 DEEPAK SUKHBIR 14 Fourteen 
26 19234028 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 18 Eighteen 

27 19234029 PINKY SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA 
SHAKYA 11 Eleven 

28 19234030 RAVEENA RANI JAI SINGH
29 19234031 DEEPAK VERMA SATISH KUMAR
30 19234032 KAJAL NARESH
31 19234033 SANDEEP MAHAVIR
32 19234034 NEETU SAINI RAM KUMAR 9 Nine
33 19234035 KOMAL HARISH KUMAR
34 19234036 RAHUL RANA RAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen 
35 19234037 SOMNATH JAI KUMAR

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-15 (OPERATING SYSTEMS) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF M.Sc. Computer Science I Year HELD W.E.F. 7/12/2019 to 21/12/2019
Name of the Exam: M.Sc. Computer Science I Year Year:April/May,2020

ABSENT

Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



36 19234038 SONAL CHANDNA ANIL KUMAR CHANDNA
37 19234039 PRAGATI SHARMA D K SHARMA
38 19234040 GARGI BIJENDER SINGH
39 19234041 SAHIL YADAV RAGHUBIR YADAV 15 Fifteen 
40 19234042 SHEETAL SAINI RAVINDER KUMAR
41 19234043 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 15 Fifteen 
42 19234044 JASHANPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 7 Seven
43 19234045 NAVPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 7 Seven
44 19234046 MANINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH 16 Sixteen 
45 19234047 SUSHMA BALRAM 7 Seven
46 19234048 PREETI SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA 9 Nine
47 19234049 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR

48
19234051 DIKSHA MALHOTRA SURENDER KUMAR 

MALHOTRA 12
Twelve 

49 19234052 PREETI NARENDER KUMAR 11 Eleven 
50 19234053 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIR ABHIMANYU

51 19234054 SATINDER PAL 
SINGH BALKAR SINGH 10 Ten 

52 19234055 SWATI TYAGI B P TYAGI 4 Four
53 19234056 SUMIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 15 Fifteen 
54 19234057 NAVEEN NARESH SAINI
55 19234058 ROOP LAL DURGA DASS
56 19234059 AMANDEEP KRISHAN

57 19234060 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHANDER 
VERMA 12 Twelve 

58 19234061 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen 
59 19234062 VIJAY KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN VERMA
60 19234063 NAVDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH
61 19234064 NIDHI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA
62 19234065 RAHUL KUMAR VIJANDER KUMAR
63 19234066 RUMAN DEVI DRIYA SINGH
64 19234067 SUNITA DEVI SULTAN SINGH
65 19234068 ANKITA RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 9 Nine
66 19234069 VARNIKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 13 Thirteen 

67 19234070 KAWALJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 
BHATIA

68 19234071 RAVINDER DHARM SINGH
69 19234072 SHUBHAM SHARMA SUNBHASH SHARMA
70 19234073 NITIKA KOHLI VIKRAMADITYA
71 19234074 PARDEEP RAWAT SURENDER RAWAT 9 Nine
72 19234075 RAVI SHANKAR RAJPAL SINGH 15 Fifteen 

73 19234076 SHASHI KANT 
SHARMA VEDVYAS SHARMA 12 Twelve 

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19234001 SHIJO AS SUNNY

2 19234002 AJAY KUMAR SUKHVIR SINGH 18 Eighteen

3 19234003 RAJNI VEER BHAN 19 Nineteen

4 19234004 RITIKA CHAUHAN DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

5 19234005 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

6 19234006 NEETU RAWAT GAJENDER RAWAT

7 19234007 KAVITA RAJINDER 14 Fourteen

8 19234008 DIVYA MAN PAL SINGH

9 19234009 HEENA NARESH KASHYAP

10 19234010 SHIVANI BAKSHI DAVINDER KUMAR 
BAKSHI

11 19234011 ANKIT TONGAR SURENDER SINGH

12 19234012 SHIVRAJ DAHIYA WAZIR SINGH DAHIYA 14 Fourteen

13 19234013 ANAMIKA MANGAT RAI

14 19234014 SUDHA RAM CHANDER YADAV

15 19234015 ANU DEVI BHANA RAM 10 Ten

16 19234017 KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH

17 19234018 HIMANSHU DOGRA ROOP CHAND 15 Fifteen

18 19234019 SONIA RAKESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen

19 19234020 HARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL CHHAVRA 19 Nineteen

20 19234021 JAIKISHAN SEHGAL KRISHAN KISHORE 
SEHGAL

ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(SW)-1st Class to be 
held during the period from 07/12/2019 to 21/12/2019 (Theory) for the session 2019-20 
at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.
Paper- CS-DE-16 (Software Lab-I) Max Marks-20

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



21 19234023 AJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

22 19234024 NEERA KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 20 Twenty Only

23 19234025 PULKIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Nineteen

24 19234026 DEEWANSHU HARKISHAN 13 Thirteen

25 19234027 DEEPAK SUKHBIR 14 Fourteen

26 19234028 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 17 Seventeen

27 19234029 PINKY SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA 
SHAKYA 13 Thirteen

28 19234030 RAVEENA RANI JAI SINGH

29 19234031 DEEPAK VERMA SATISH KUMAR

30 19234032 KAJAL NARESH

31 19234033 SANDEEP MAHAVIR

32 19234034 NEETU SAINI RAM KUMAR 13 Thirteen

33 19234035 KOMAL HARISH KUMAR

34 19234036 RAHUL RANA RAM KUMAR 18 Eighteen

35 19234037 SOMNATH JAI KUMAR

36 19234038 SONAL CHANDNA ANIL KUMAR CHANDNA

37 19234039 PRAGATI SHARMA D K SHARMA

38 19234040 GARGI BIJENDER SINGH

39 19234041 SAHIL YADAV RAGHUBIR YADAV 19 Nineteen

40 19234042 SHEETAL SAINI RAVINDER KUMAR

41 19234043 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 18 Eighteen

42 19234044 JASHANPREET KAURSUKHDEV SINGH 16 Sixteen

43 19234045 NAVPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 16 Sixteen

44 19234046 MANINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH 15 Fifteen

45 19234047 SUSHMA BALRAM 11 Eleven

46 19234048 PREETI SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA 14 Fourteen

47 19234049 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR

48 19234051 DIKSHA MALHOTRA SURENDER KUMAR 
MALHOTRA 15 Fifteen

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



49 19234052 PREETI NARENDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen

50 19234053 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIR ABHIMANYU

51 19234054 SATINDER PAL 
SINGH BALKAR SINGH 14 Fourteen

52 19234055 SWATI TYAGI B P TYAGI 12 Twelve 

53 19234056 SUMIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 19 Nineteen

54 19234057 NAVEEN NARESH SAINI

55 19234058 ROOP LAL DURGA DASS

56 19234059 AMANDEEP KRISHAN

57 19234060 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHANDER 
VERMA 15 Fifteen

58 19234061 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 13 Thirteen

59 19234062 VIJAY KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN VERMA

60 19234063 NAVDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH

61 19234064 NIDHI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA

62 19234065 RAHUL KUMAR VIJANDER KUMAR

63 19234066 RUMAN DEVI DRIYA SINGH

64 19234067 SUNITA DEVI SULTAN SINGH

65 19234068 ANKITA RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 13 Thirteen

66 19234069 VARNIKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 15 Fifteen

67 19234070 KAWALJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 
BHATIA

68 19234071 RAVINDER DHARM SINGH

69 19234072 SHUBHAM SHARMA SUNBHASH SHARMA

70 19234073 NITIKA KOHLI VIKRAMADITYA

71 19234074 PARDEEP RAWAT SURENDER RAWAT 16 Sixteen

72 19234075 RAVI SHANKAR RAJPAL SINGH 19 Nineteen

73 19234076 SHASHI KANT 
SHARMA VEDVYAS SHARMA 18 Eighteen
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ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
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Signature of the Evaluator Signature of the Course Co-ordinator
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ABSENT



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 19234001 SHIJO AS SUNNY

2 19234002 AJAY KUMAR SUKHVIR SINGH 17 Seventeen

3 19234003 RAJNI VEER BHAN 19 Nineteen

4 19234004 RITIKA CHAUHAN DHIRENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH

5 19234005 RAMANDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen

6 19234006 NEETU RAWAT GAJENDER RAWAT

7 19234007 KAVITA RAJINDER 15 Fifteen

8 19234008 DIVYA MAN PAL SINGH

9 19234009 HEENA NARESH KASHYAP

10 19234010 SHIVANI BAKSHI DAVINDER KUMAR 
BAKSHI

11 19234011 ANKIT TONGAR SURENDER SINGH

12 19234012 SHIVRAJ DAHIYA WAZIR SINGH DAHIYA 16 Sixteen

13 19234013 ANAMIKA MANGAT RAI

14 19234014 SUDHA RAM CHANDER YADAV

15 19234015 ANU DEVI BHANA RAM 8 Eight Only

16 19234017 KAJAL MOHINDER SINGH

17 19234018 HIMANSHU DOGRA ROOP CHAND 17 Seventeen

18 19234019 SONIA RAKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen

19 19234020 HARISH CHHABRA KRISHAN LAL CHHAVRA 17 Seventeen

20 19234021 JAIKISHAN SEHGAL KRISHAN KISHORE 
SEHGAL

ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(SW)-1st Class to be 
held during the period from 07/12/2019 to 21/12/2019 (Theory) for the session 2019-20 
at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.
Paper- CS-DE-17 (Software Lab-II) Max Marks-20

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
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21 19234023 AJAY KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

22 19234024 NEERA KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 20 Twenty Only

23 19234025 PULKIT VERMA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Nineteen

24 19234026 DEEWANSHU HARKISHAN 17 Seventeen

25 19234027 DEEPAK SUKHBIR 18 Eighteen

26 19234028 YOGESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 19 Nineteen

27 19234029 PINKY SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA 
SHAKYA 15 Fifteen

28 19234030 RAVEENA RANI JAI SINGH

29 19234031 DEEPAK VERMA SATISH KUMAR

30 19234032 KAJAL NARESH

31 19234033 SANDEEP MAHAVIR

32 19234034 NEETU SAINI RAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen

33 19234035 KOMAL HARISH KUMAR

34 19234036 RAHUL RANA RAM KUMAR 19 Nineteen

35 19234037 SOMNATH JAI KUMAR

36 19234038 SONAL CHANDNA ANIL KUMAR CHANDNA

37 19234039 PRAGATI SHARMA D K SHARMA

38 19234040 GARGI BIJENDER SINGH

39 19234041 SAHIL YADAV RAGHUBIR YADAV 19 Nineteen

40 19234042 SHEETAL SAINI RAVINDER KUMAR

41 19234043 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 18 Eighteen

42 19234044 JASHANPREET KAURSUKHDEV SINGH 17 Seventeen

43 19234045 NAVPREET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH 19 Nineteen

44 19234046 MANINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH 17 Seventeen

45 19234047 SUSHMA BALRAM 14 Fourteen

46 19234048 PREETI SHARMA DESHRAJ SHARMA 18 Eighteen

47 19234049 DEEPIKA SUNIL KUMAR

48 19234051 DIKSHA MALHOTRA SURENDER KUMAR 
MALHOTRA 17 Seventeen

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



49 19234052 PREETI NARENDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen

50 19234053 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIR ABHIMANYU

51 19234054 SATINDER PAL 
SINGH BALKAR SINGH 17 Seventeen

52 19234055 SWATI TYAGI B P TYAGI 13 Thirteen

53 19234056 SUMIT KUMAR JASWANT SINGH 19 Nineteen

54 19234057 NAVEEN NARESH SAINI

55 19234058 ROOP LAL DURGA DASS

56 19234059 AMANDEEP KRISHAN

57 19234060 RAHUL VERMA RAMESH CHANDER 
VERMA 17 Seventeen

58 19234061 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 9 Nine Only

59 19234062 VIJAY KUMAR BRIJ BHUSHAN VERMA

60 19234063 NAVDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH

61 19234064 NIDHI SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA

62 19234065 RAHUL KUMAR VIJANDER KUMAR

63 19234066 RUMAN DEVI DRIYA SINGH

64 19234067 SUNITA DEVI SULTAN SINGH

65 19234068 ANKITA RANI RAVINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen

66 19234069 VARNIKA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 16 Sixteen

67 19234070 KAWALJIT KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 
BHATIA

68 19234071 RAVINDER DHARM SINGH

69 19234072 SHUBHAM SHARMA SUNBHASH SHARMA

70 19234073 NITIKA KOHLI VIKRAMADITYA

71 19234074 PARDEEP RAWAT SURENDER RAWAT 16 Sixteen

72 19234075 RAVI SHANKAR RAJPAL SINGH 19 Nineteen

73 19234076 SHASHI KANT 
SHARMA VEDVYAS SHARMA 18 Eighteen
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ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
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Signature of the Evaluator Signature of the Course Co-ordinator
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